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     HOD; ECE 

 

Date Time Paper Faculty Name 

19.05.2020 

 

11:00AM-

12:15PM 

 

EC401 

Analog 

Communication 

 

 

ADS, SWC 

NSM, ARD 

 

1:00PM-

2:15PM 

 

BS-M401 
Numerical Methods 

TRB (BES) 

20.05.2020 

 

11:00AM-

12:15PM 

EC403 
Microprocessor & 

Microcontrollers 

AMR, SMC 

 

1:00PM-

2:15PM 

 

ES-CS401 

Design & Analysis 

Of Algorithm 

ND, RKP 

21.05.2020 

 

11:00AM-

12:15PM 

EC402 
Analog Electronics 

Circuit 

BJK, ARD, SHS 

 

1:00PM-

2:15PM 

 

BS-B401 
Biology 

 

AKD, ARC 
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HOD; ECE 

 

 

 

Date Time Paper Faculty Name 

19.05.2020 

 

11:00AM-

12:15PM 

HU-601 
Principles of 

Management 

SR (MBA) 

 

1:00PM-

2:15PM 

 

EC601 
Digital 

Communications 

SWC, SRC 

20.05.2020 

 

11:00AM-

12:15PM 

EC602 

Digital Signal 

Processing 

DKS, SUD/SLS 

 

1:00PM-

2:15PM 

 

EC 603 
Telecommunication 

System 

ANS/ CRD, DKS 

21.05.2020 

 

11:00AM-

12:15PM 

EC604A/EC604B

Antenna Theory & 

Propagation, 

Information Theory 

& Coding 

KSD, CRD/SRC/ANS 

 

1:00PM-

2:15PM 

 

EC-605A/EC605C 

Object Oriented 

Programming, 
Electronic 

Measurement & 

Instrumentation 

SUD/PMC, SLS 
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      HOD; ECE 

Date Time Paper Faculty Name 

19.05.2020 

11:00AM-

12:15PM 

HU801 

Organisational 

Behaviour 

IB ( MBA) 

 

1:00PM-

2:15PM 

 

EC801A/B/C 
Smart Antenna, 

Digital Image 

Processing, Satellite 

communication 

NSM, KSD, ADS 

20.05.2020 

 

11:00AM-

12:15PM 

EC802A/ EC802C 

Neural N/W & 

Applications, 

Renewable Energy 

NSM, BJK 


