NETAJI SUBHASH ENGG COLLEGE

ECE Dept. 2020_even

Routine for

ONLINE UNIT TEST(even sem)

ECE 2nd year (4thSem)

Date	Time	Paper	Faculty Name
19.05.2020	11:00AM- 12:15PM	EC401 Analog Communication	ADS, SWC NSM, ARD
	1:00PM- 2:15PM	BS-M401 Numerical Methods	TRB (BES)
20.05.2020	11:00AM- 12:15PM	EC403 Microprocessor & Microcontrollers	AMR, SMC
	1:00PM- 2:15PM	ES-CS401 Design & Analysis Of Algorithm	ND, RKP
21.05.2020	11:00AM- 12:15PM	EC402 Analog Electronics Circuit	BJK, ARD, SHS
	1:00PM- 2:15PM	BS-B401 Biology	AKD, ARC

HOD; ECE

NETAJI SUBHASH ENGG COLLEGE

ECE Dept. 2020even

Routine for

ONLINE UNIT TEST (even sem)

ECE 3rd year (6thSem)

Date	Time	Paper	Faculty Name
19.05.2020	11:00AM- 12:15PM	HU-601 Principles of Management	SR (MBA)
	1:00PM- 2:15PM	EC601 Digital Communications	SWC, SRC
20.05.2020	11:00AM- 12:15PM	EC602 Digital Signal Processing	DKS, SUD/SLS
	1:00PM- 2:15PM	EC 603 Telecommunication System	ANS/ CRD, DKS
21.05.2020	11:00AM- 12:15PM	EC604A/EC604B Antenna Theory & Propagation, Information Theory & Coding	KSD, CRD/SRC/ANS
	1:00PM- 2:15PM	EC-605A/EC605C Object Oriented Programming, Electronic Measurement & Instrumentation	SUD/PMC, SLS

HOD, ECE

NETAJI SUBHASH ENGG COLLEGE

ECE Dept 2020_even

Routine for

ONLINE UNIT TEST (even sem)

ECE 4th year (8thSem)

Date	Time	Paper	Faculty Name
	11:00AM- 12:15PM	HU801 Organisational Behaviour	IB (MBA)
19.05.2020	1:00PM- 2:15PM	EC801A/B/C Smart Antenna, Digital Image Processing, Satellite communication	NSM, KSD, ADS
20.05.2020	11:00AM- 12:15PM	EC802A/ EC802C Neural N/W & Applications, Renewable Energy	NSM, BJK

HOD; ECE